1
HS10 hand control is compatible with
MOTECK's waterproof control box that
belongs to the analog communication
category. It can be configured with up to
10 buttons and is mainly used in the
medical application.
Hand Control

1 2
3 4
Ordering Key
4
HS10 08- 3-
Button 04~10: 4~10 buttons
Number of motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
4: 4 motors
Panel artwork code A~E: Refer to Standard Panel Artwork
Cable length 8: Total 880 mm long with 420 mm spiral cable
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
C 80 0
ECode
Artwork
Code E
① Actuator #1 extends
② Actuator #1 retracts
③ Actuator #1&2 extend
④ Actuator #1&2 retract
⑤ Actuator #2 extends
⑥ Actuator #2 retracts
⑦ Actuator #3&4 extend
⑧ Actuator #3&4 retract
⑨ Actuator #3 extends, #4 retracts
⑩ Actuator #3 retracts, #4 extends
1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2025 Feb. MOTECK. MO-T-0406 Version: 1.1